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Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Puławy, 22- - 23-6-2013

Konkurencja 25 Kobiet, 100m dowolny 12 lat i starsi
2013-06-23 - 9:15 Wyniki
TOP LOZP Open 56.51 Barzycka Paulina 00503 Debica 2005
TOP LOZP 12 1:06.82 Sadło Kamila 00303 Debica 2006
TOP LOZP 13 1:00.66 Georges Daniela 01403 Krasnik 2010
TOP LOZP 14 59.68 Sadło Kamila 00303 Oswiecim 2008
TOP LOZP 15 59.67 Radlińska Marcelina 00203 Gorzow Wlkp. 2008
TOP LOZP 16 58.65 Radlińska Marcelina 00203 Debica 2009
TOP LOZP 17 1:00.18 Radlińska Marcelina 00203 Oswiecim 2010
TOP LOZP 18 59.83 Mazurek Zuzanna 00103 Oswiecim 2009
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Młodzik

1. Osiniak Ewa 00 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:04.03 537
2. Bryczek Maria 00 Fala Kraśnik 1:10.11 409
3. Jężak Oliwia 00 Trójka Puławy 1:13.26 359
4. Malinowska Zuzanna 01 Olimpia Lublin 1:13.55 354
5. Mikołajek Weronika 00 Avia Świdnik 1:14.05 347
6. Skrzyńska Ewa 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:15.11 333
7. Dworak Patrycja 01 UKS 51 Lublin 1:17.25 306
8. Sajnaga Kinga 01 Wisła Puławy 1:19.54 280
9. Rzepka Patrycja 01 Trójka Puławy 1:21.45 261

10. Antończyk Sylwia 01 Trójka Puławy 1:22.24 253
11. Radzka Natalia 01 LUKS Orlik Lublin 1:22.82 248
12. Marczuk Aleksandra 01 Orka Zamość 1:26.24 220

Junior

1. Kapłon Aleksandra 99 Orka Zamość 1:03.67 546
2. Wieczorek Magdalena 98 Fala Kraśnik 1:04.70 521 SC 1
3. Michałowska Olga 98 Skarpa Lublin 1:04.70 521 SC 2
4. Sienkiewicz Paula 99 Orka Zamość 1:06.10 488
5. Saczuk Aleksandra 98 Lublinianka 1:07.11 467
6. Śliczniak Weronika 99 Lublinianka 1:07.36 461
7. Kuzko Aleksandra 98 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:09.72 416
8. Małek Julia 98 Skarpa Lublin 1:11.52 385
9. Fil Konstancja 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:13.32 358

10. Głowacka Katarzyna 98 Trójka Puławy 1:13.50 355
11. Kruk Alicja 98 Skarpa Lublin 1:14.50 341
12. Tomaszewska Julia 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:16.71 312
13. Kuzel Wiktoria 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:20.72 268

Open

1. Dyrda Karolina 97 Skarpa Lublin 1:00.67 632
2. Rudawska Adrianna 96 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:02.00 592
3. Zygo Karolina 96 Olimpia Lublin 1:02.30 583
4. Sędłak Katarzyna 94 Orka Zamość 1:02.56 576
5. Kapłon Aleksandra 99 Orka Zamość 1:03.67 546
6. Osiniak Ewa 00 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:04.03 537
7. Suchota Magdalena 97 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 1:04.21 533
8. Wieczorek Magdalena 98 Fala Kraśnik 1:04.70 521 SC 1
9. Michałowska Olga 98 Skarpa Lublin 1:04.70 521 SC 2

10. Sienkiewicz Paula 99 Orka Zamość 1:06.10 488
11. Saczuk Aleksandra 98 Lublinianka 1:07.11 467
12. Śliczniak Weronika 99 Lublinianka 1:07.36 461
13. Kuzko Aleksandra 98 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:09.72 416
14. Bryczek Maria 00 Fala Kraśnik 1:10.11 409
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Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Puławy, 22- - 23-6-2013

Konkurencja 25, Kobiet, 100m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

15. Małek Julia 98 Skarpa Lublin 1:11.52 385
16. Moskal Monika 96 Wisła Puławy 1:12.93 363
17. Jężak Oliwia 00 Trójka Puławy 1:13.26 359
18. Fil Konstancja 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:13.32 358
19. Głowacka Katarzyna 98 Trójka Puławy 1:13.50 355
20. Malinowska Zuzanna 01 Olimpia Lublin 1:13.55 354
21. Mikołajek Weronika 00 Avia Świdnik 1:14.05 347
22. Kruk Alicja 98 Skarpa Lublin 1:14.50 341
23. Skrzyńska Ewa 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:15.11 333
24. Tomaszewska Julia 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:16.71 312
25. Dworak Patrycja 01 UKS 51 Lublin 1:17.25 306
26. Sajnaga Kinga 01 Wisła Puławy 1:19.54 280
27. Kuzel Wiktoria 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:20.72 268
28. Rzepka Patrycja 01 Trójka Puławy 1:21.45 261
29. Antończyk Sylwia 01 Trójka Puławy 1:22.24 253
30. Radzka Natalia 01 LUKS Orlik Lublin 1:22.82 248
31. Marczuk Aleksandra 01 Orka Zamość 1:26.24 220


